e <
SoLF mes® 2

CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
SALVADOR CORES VIERNES

Fecha Listado: 18/07/2024
Hora Listado: 12:39:20

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 19/07/2024 CODIGO: GC0524257
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:30

14:10

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

TEE: 1

GARCIA LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO
SANDOVAL DELICADO, MIGUEL ANGE

BERTOLO PICHEL, M? DEL CARMEN
SOLLA VIDAL, RAFAEL
PEREZ CALDERON, PILAR

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
PADIN MARTINEZ, JULIO
MACEIRA TAJES, MIGUEL

GARCIA GARZON, TOMAS ALEJANDRO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE EUGENI
MARTINEZ GARGAMALA, HUMBERTO

SINEIRO GALINANES, ELVIRA
DURAN SANTOS, RAMON
MOURE PEREZ, MARIA LYDIA
GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO

GIL MAYORAL, FRANCISCO
ARAGONES MARIN, RAMON
VAZQUEZ GANCEDO, JUAN
GARRIDO SANMARTIN, JOSE LUIS

GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARTIN
NOGUEIRA GARCIA, VICTOR JOSE
NOGUEIRA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
DUCASE BELTRAN, FELIX

GARCIA MOURINO, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ QUINTEIRO, JOSE MARIA
MARTINEZ LOUREIRO, SABINO
SANMARTIN VILLAVERDE, MARCO AN

PAZOS PEREZ, ALFREDO
FREAZA OTERO, JUAN
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, CARLOS
GARCIA TEIJEIRO, LUIS MANUEL

RIAL BARROS, JOSE LUIS
VILLARONGA FUSTER, ANTONIO LUI
FERNANDEZ DAPORTA, BENITO
ABRIL DOMINGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

12:40

13:00

13:20

14:00

14:20

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

FARINA BARCO, OMAR JOSE
LOPEZ LAGO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ MUNIZ, CARLOS

MENDEZ IRIBARREN, ALEJANDRO
PAINCEIRAS SOLLEIRO, JUAN
CARAMES PIN, ALBERTO

SUAREZ GIL, PATRICIA
SIERRA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIANO
ANTAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPC

DORADO SOTO, BENJAMIN
DORADO SOTO, MARCOS
GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ, ALBERTO

ESTONLLO SABARIS, SERGIO
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX
SANCHEZ SOLLA, JAVIER
REY ABELENDA, RAMON

PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME
RAINEY , ROBERT

VILLANUEVA BARREIRO, ELISARDO
BASALO RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER

MARTINEZ REBOEIRAS, JOSE

AGRA REBOLLIDO, JOSE ANTONIO
BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LORENZO
SERANTES ARES, MATEO

CASTINEIRAS ARENAZ, JORGE
MILLAN GALINANES, EMILIO

BENZO CALLEJO, GONZALO
DOMINGUEZ RUBIROSA, JOSE VIVEN

GARCIA PLACIN, ANA ROSA
GARCIA CAMPOS, ADOLFO MARIO
CORTIZO VILA, MARIA JOSEFA
RAMOS LISTA, FERNANDO FELIPE



